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Resultatliste

Jenter 7-10 &r
Plass Etternavn
1 Moen
2 Belda-Torp

Jenter 11 ar
Plass Etternavn
Sandholtbraten
Snyder
Alfheim
Strgm
Vaagsbg
Aarvig
Johansen
Bakken
Saugen
Lie

Smith
Lambine
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—
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Jenter 13 ar
Plass Etternavn
1 Steen

Jenter 14-15 ar
Plass Etternavn
Mosland
Hustvedt
Al-Zouki
Tretli
Bghmer
Barli

AU AANNE

Kvinner 40-44 ar
Plass Etternavn
1 Valstad

Kvinner 45-49 ar
Plass Etternavn
1 Grimsmo

Gutter 7-10 ar
Plass Etternavn
1 Hult-Borck
Skjerven

2
3 Hernandez-Holthe
4

Munch-Olsen

Gutter 11 ar
Plass Etternavn

Fornavn
Mille Ruud
Alexandra

Fornavn
Thea
Filippa
Kira
Caroline
Mille
Inga
Elise
Signe
Anna
Frida
Amthea
Marion

Fornavn
Aurora Hjelseth

Fornavn
Ingeborg Roll
Ane

Hedola Husgy

Oda Charlotte
Sara

Ingrid Johansen

Fornavn
Inger Marit Stark

Fornavn
Ane

Fornavn
Eivind
Taiyo
Milian
Simen

Fornavn

Fodt
2009
2009

Fodt
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Fodt
2006

Fodt
2005
2005
2004

2005
2005
2005

Fodt
1978

Fodt
1971

Fodt
2010
2009
2010
2009

Fadt

Klubb
Rustad IL
Rustad IL

Klubb

Bgler IF Friidrett
Rustad IL
Rustad IL
Rustad IL
Rustad IL
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Fotball
Rustad IL

Klubb
Rustad IL

Klubb
Rustad IL
Rustad IL
Rustad IL

Rustad IL
Rustad IL
Rustad IL

Klubb
@stmarka Marsjklubb

Klubb
Privat

Klubb
Baler IF Friidrett
Rustad IL
Bgler IF Friidrett
IF Fray

Klubb

Tid
19,11
23,36

Tid

17,00
18,17
18,17
18,18
18,48
20,36
20,38
20,38
20,38
20,41
20,42
20,49

Tid
14,09

Tid
11,53
13,18
13,33
14,36
14,38
14,55

Tid
12,32

Tid
18,07

Tid

16,32
18,07
18,46
19,13

Tid



1 Hovde
2 (@zger

Gutter 12-3r
Plass Etternavn

1 Barland
2 Haustreis
3  Hauglin

Menn 23-34 ar
Plass Etternavn
1 Ngkleberg

Menn 40-44 ar
Plass Etternavn
Smith
Hanssen
Snyder

u b WUN =

Menn 45-49 ar
Plass Etternavn
Vaagsbg
Valstad
Solheim
Solberg

AU~ WNH

@zger

Munch-Olsen
Sandholtbraten

Thomassen

Sverre
Benjamin

Fornavn
Oskar
Magnus
Helmer

Fornavn
Martin

Fornavn
Fredrik
Bjorn Torjus
Christopher
Morten
Espen

Fornavn
Morten T.
Keino
Haakon
Skule

Per Thomas
Tarek

2008
2008

Fodt
2007
2007
2007

Fadt
1990

Fodt
1977
1975
1977
1977
1976

Fadt
1971
1973
1971
1970
1970
1971

Rustad IL
Bgler IF Friidrett

Klubb
Rustad IL
Bgler IF Fotball
Bgler IF Friidrett

Klubb
Privat

Klubb
Rustad IL
Privat
Privat
IF Frogy
Bgler IF Fotball

Klubb
SK Rye
Bgler IF Friidrett
Rustad IL
Team Hullet
Bgler IF Friidrett
Privat

15,28
15,38

Tid

11,50
13,13
15,20

Tid
11,03

Tid
11,03
12,56
14,17
19,14
20,44

Tid
11,11
11,49
12,31
12,34
14,09
15,37



